JUVENILE LAW SEMINAR

NOVEMBER 5, 2008- PAVILION AUDITORIUM

8:45-9:00
9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:15-2:45

2:45-3:00
3:00-4:30

MONTPELIER, VERMONT
CLE CREDITS 6.5

AGENDA

Registration and coffee

Practice Pointers & Strategies to Deal with the New
Law- What Lies Ahead? Presenters: Bob Sheil, Esq.
Pam Marsh, Esq.

Break
Continued
Lunch on your own

New Approaches to Visitation, Presenters: Judge
Crucitti, Dori Jones, Esq, Leslie Hanafin-Cota, Esq.
DCF Commissioner Steve Dale, and Sandy Clougher,
DCF District Director, Washington County.
Moderated by Bob Sheil

Break

The New Kinship Preference: Benefits, Pitfalls and

Practice, Presenters: Sue Buckholz, Esq., Kate Piper,

Esq., and Lynn Granger, Coordinator of Vermont Kin
as Parents



