JUVENILE LAW SEMINAR NOVEMBER 5, 2008- PAVILION AUDITORIUM MONTPELIER, VERMONT

CLE CREDITS 6.5

<u>AGENDA</u>

8:45-9:00	Registration and coffee
9:00-10:30	Practice Pointers & Strategies to Deal with the New Law- What Lies Ahead? Presenters: Bob Sheil, Esq. Pam Marsh, Esq.
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-12:00	Continued
12:00-1:00	Lunch on your own
1:15-2:45	New Approaches to Visitation, Presenters: Judge Crucitti, Dori Jones, Esq, Leslie Hanafin-Cota, Esq. DCF Commissioner Steve Dale, and Sandy Clougher, DCF District Director, Washington County. Moderated by Bob Sheil
2:45-3:00	Break
3:00-4:30	The New Kinship Preference: Benefits, Pitfalls and Practice, Presenters: Sue Buckholz, Esq., Kate Piper, Esq., and Lynn Granger, Coordinator of Vermont Kin as Parents